

AT SUMMER COMPANION CAMP YOUR CHILD WILL...

HOUSTON

HUMANE

SOCIETY

Non-Profit . Supported by Donations

- MAKE ANIMAL FRIENDS

- LEARN ABOUT ANIMAL WELFARE

- HEAR FROM EXPERT ANIMAL SPEAKERS

- OBSERVE A SURGERY AT OUR WELLNESS CENTER

- DEVELOP LEADERSHIP SKILLS

- PLAY & CREATE

- HAVE A FUN & MEMORABLE SUMMER!

About Houston Humane Society



For more than 50 years, Houston Humane Society is dedicated to, and working towards, ending cruelty, abuse, and the overpopulation of animals while providing the highest quality of life to those brought to us for care. We are a non-profit, non-government organization and rely solely our programs, services and donations.







LEARN & PLAY ANIMAL FUN official animal l*ver

SUMMER COMPANION CAMP

JUNE 1 -AGES **AUG 14**

> **TEEN WEEK AGES 12-15** JUNE 22-26 & JULY 20-24

VOLUNTEER AS A CAMP COUNSELOR!

HOUSTON HUMANE SOCIETY 14700 ALMEDA RD. HOUSTON, TX 77053 713-341-3319 CAMP@HOUSTONHUMANE.ORG

Please check the Session(s) of your choice:	Please select payment method: CASH CHECK CREDIT CARD
June 1-5 June 8-12 June 15-19 June 22-26 (Teen Week)	Charge to: VISA MC AmX Sec. Code Card #: Exp. Date/
June 29—July 3 July 6-10 July 13-17 July 20-24 (Teen Week)	Amount: \$
July 27-31 Aug 3-7 Aug 10-14	Name:
,, _,	Billing address:
Early Drop-off: 8:00—9:00 am, additional \$10 per day	City: Zip: Zip: Refund Policy: Due to the high demand for camp spaces, each sale will be
REGULAR TIME: 9:00 a.m3:00 p.m. Monday - Friday WHERE: Houston Humane Society 14700 Almeda Rd., Houston, TX 77053	considered final. Patrons who cancel a camp will receive a 50% refund of the cost of the dropped camp if notification is received at least 10 days before camp starts. In order to receive a 50% refund, patrons must contact the Special Events Coordinator
COST: <u>Early Bird Price (On or before May 1)</u> : \$275/week <u>Regular Rate (After May 1): \$300/week</u>	in writing at camp@houstonhumane.org no later than 10 days prior to the first day of camp. There are no refunds for camps dropped less than 10 days before camp begins.
Fee includes: HHS Humane Education Packet, shirt, water bottle beverages, & snacks.	As the parent/legal guardian of, age, I understand that
Each child attending is responsible for their own lunch. Proof of Tetanus vaccination is required to interact with animals. Contact us for scholarship opportunities.	said child will be participating in activities at the Houston Humane Society and in the course of such activities said child may have direct contact with domestic animals. I understand that physical activity carries the risk of harm and injury. I understand that in handling animals there does exist a risk of injury including physical harm
Camper's name: Date of Birth:	caused by the animals. I have included a copy of my child's recent tetanus vac-
Age: Sex: T-Shirt Size:	cination. I agree that on behalf of myself, my child, my heirs, personal representa-
Address:	tives and executors, I release, discharge, indemnify, and hold harmless the Houston H u ma n e Society, its agents, employees, officers, contractors and board of directors
City: Zip:	from any and all claims, causes of action, or demands, if any, in connection with the
Phone: () Email:	same, based on damages or injuries which may be incurred or sustained by me or
	said child in any way connected with said child's participation in Companion Camp activities or with said child's presence on the Houston Humane Society premises in-
School Name:	cluding, but not limited to, animal bites, accidents, or injuries. I also understand that
District: Grade Level:	said child is to remain on the Houston Humane Society property for the duration of
School Address:	the activities. If my child leaves the property during participation, with or without per- mission of a staff member, I release, indemnify, and hold harmless the Houston Hu-
City: Zip:	mane Society for any and all personal injury and property damages resulting from
	said child leaving the Houston Humane Society property. I give the Houston Humane Society authority to seek emergency medical treatment for said child. I know of no
Emergency Contact:	medical or other condition that would prevent said child from participation in activities
Relationship: Phone:	at the Houston Humane Society. I grant the right to photograph, reproduce and use
Physician's Name: Phone: ()	said child's artwork, written work, picture, silhouette, and other reproductions of physical likeness in connection with the Houston Humane Society.
Print the names and phone numbers of anyone else authorized to pick up	Parent's Name:
your child (including grandparents, babysitters, & other campers' parents).	Parent's Signature:
Only people listed on this application will be allowed to pick up your child	Date:
(include additional sheet if needed).	<i>How to submit registration: email or mail completed form with payment by check or credit card to:</i>
	Houston Humane Society Attn: Companion Camp PO Box 450528 Houston, TX 77245-0528
How did you hear about Companion Camp?	Email: camp@houstonhumane.org
HHS websiteOnline camp listingsFriend/FamilyRepeat	Phone: 713-341-3319
Other	Fax: 713-433-4325